This product is for research use only.
mPAGE™
Bis-Tris Precast SDS-PAGE Gels
User Guide
	 2 of 15
Contents
Introduction...................................................................................................  3
Components of the mPAGE™ Bis-Tris SDS-PAGE Precast Gel System.............. 3

incorrectly assembled.
Refer to electrophoresis tank manufacturer’s user guide
for proper running conditions.
Excess salt in the sample. Reduce salt content by dialysis or ultrafiltration.
Air bubbles between the gel and
the cassette.
Running Buffer temperature is
too high.
Refer to electrophoresis tank manufacturer’s user guide
for proper running conditions.
20344106w    Rev 07/20	 13 of 15
Product Ordering
Purchase products online at SigmaAldrich.com/products.
mPAGE™ Bis-Tris Precast Gels for SDS-PAGE and Western Blotting
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue Number
mPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 10-well 10 gels MP41G10
mPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 12-well 10 gels MP41G12
mPAGE™ 4-12% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 15-well 10 gels MP41G15
mPAGE™ 4-20% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 10-well  10 gels MP42G10
mPAGE™ 4-20% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 12-well  10 gels MP42G12
mPAGE™ 4-20% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 15-well  10 gels MP42G15
mPAGE™ 8-16% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 10-well  10 gels MP81G10
mPAGE™ 8-16% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 12-well  10 gels MP81G12
mPAGE™ 8-16% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 15-well  10 gels MP81G15
mPAGE™ 8% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 10-well  10 gels MP8W10
mPAGE™ 8% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 12-well  10 gels MP8W12
mPAGE™ 8% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 15-well  10 gels MP8W15
mPAGE™ 10% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 10-well  10 gels MP10W10
mPAGE™ 10% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 12-well  10 gels MP10W12
mPAGE™ 10% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 15-well  10 gels MP10W15
mPAGE™ 12% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 10-well  10 gels MP12W10
mPAGE™ 12% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 12-well  10 gels MP12W12
mPAGE™ 12% Bis-Tris Precast Gel, 10x8, 15-well  10 gels MP12W15
mPAGE™ Reagents for SDS-PAGE and Western Blotting
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue Number
mPAGE™ 4X LDS Sample Buffer 10 mL MPSB-10ML
mPAGE™ 4X LDS Sample Buffer 250 mL MPSB-250ML